N

OO, WNPE

3. Wettk.: 30.11.2025
SV Wiesbach

SV Wiesbach
SV Stambach

Tageswertung
Anstétt Reiner

Hemmer Bjorn

Hund Robert

Einzelwertung

Name

Hemmer Bj6rn
Anstétt Reiner

Hund Robert

Sehy Wilfried
Zimmermann Thomas
Mayer Hilmar

Sportschitzenkreis Zweibriicken e.V.
Anton Hither, Hauptstr. 19, 66507 Reifenberg, Tel.: 06375/1461

E-Mail: tonihuether75@gmail.com

SV Stambach

SV Wiesbach
SV Wiesbach
SV Stambach

Verein

SV Wiesbach
SV Wiesbach
SV Stambach
SV Wiesbach
SV Stambach
SV Stambach

Zentralfeuer 30 - 38
Kreisliga 2025

666
Tabelle
1L.WK 2.WK 3.WK
625 641 666
678 553 548
231 Ringe
238 Ringe
225 Ringe
1L.WK 2.WK 3.WK
180 216 238
263 251 231
217 206 225
182 174 197
216 213 194
255 134 129

548

4. WK 5WK. 6.WK Total
1932
1779

4 WK 5 WK 6.WK Total
634
745
648
553
623
518

O O OO

Schnitt
644,00
593,00

Schnitt
211,33
248,33
216,00
184,33
207,67
172,67
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!



